

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).
5681-5682/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/03/2014
in SBCRM No. 116/2004 16/11/2015 in SBCRM No. 139/2015 16/11/2015
in SBCRM No. 116/2004 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan at
Jaipur)

NARENDRA SHARMA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 08/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Vinod Kumar Tewari,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice both on the application for
condonation of delay as also on the special leave petitions.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2016.04.08
16:03:42 IST
Reason: